
Direction Road
Distance Traveled 

on Road
Cumulative 

Distance
L Barnsley Garden Road 0.317 0.32
R Rock Fence Road 1.750 2.07
L Biddy Road 0.842 2.91
R Dry Creek Road 0.861 3.77
R Wayside 0.303 4.07
L Snow Springs Road 0.001 4.07
R Snow Springs Road NW 2.080 6.15
L Old Hwy 140 0.774 6.93
R Oak Grove Road 0.001 6.93
X Hwy 140 "CAUTION" 0.000 6.93

Continue Oak Grove Road 2.250 9.18
L Seabolt 0.816 10.00

X Becomes McDaniel Station Road 1.250 11.25

L Miller Ferry Road 0.001 11.25
R Oak Grove Road 1.940 13.19
R Bray 0.001 13.19
L Nelson Lake Road 1.490 14.68
R McDaniel Station Road 1.450 16.13
L Darby Road 1.370 17.50

R Holcomb Road (caution: Bad 
RRX) 1.450

18.95
L Miller Ferry Road 0.347 19.29
R Shaw 0.395 19.69
L Leek Road 0.976 20.67
L Woody Road 1.520 22.19

R Old Dixie Hwy 0.456 22.64

X Hwy 140 0.000 22.64

0.000 22.64

L Main St. N (Old Hwy 140) 0.435 23.08

R King Street (Cross RR Tracks) 0.002 23.08
L Railroad Street 1.010 24.09

Bear L White Rd 2.790 26.88
Bear L White Rd (30 milers go Right) 0.616 27.49

L Stoner Road 1.760 29.25
R Stoner Chapel Road 0.002 29.26
R Old Hwy 41 1.850 31.11
L Hwy 41 0.779 31.89
R CCC Road 3.220 35.11
L Hall Station 1.800 36.91
R Connesena Road 1.600 38.51
L Mullinix Road 2.440 40.95
R Tom Jones 3.280 44.23
L Madden Road 0.545 44.77
R Youngs Mill Road 1.500 46.27
L Barnsley Church Road 0.250 46.52
R Gill Road 1.100 47.62
R Wayside 1.270 48.89
R Barnsley Garden Road 2.250 51.14

TOTAL APPROXIMATE MILES: 51.14  

REST STOP - Gas Station in Adairsville

 


